2024/2025
2023/2024
2022/2023
2021/2022
2020/2021
2019/2020
2018/2019
2017/2018
2016/2017
2015/2016
2014/2015
2013/2014
2012/2013
2011/2012
2010/2011
2009/2010
2008/2009
2007/2008
2006/2007
2005/2006
2004/2005
2003/2004
2002/2003
2001/2002
2000/2001

Svend Poulsen
Thomas Hansen
Flemming Brandt

Daniel Lerche

Saren Kozoil

Per Maae

Kim Abildgaard
Mark Fabricius Hartz
Jorgen Gjog
Flemming Rasmussen
Jeppe E. H. Madsen
Bodil Larsen

Jimmi Johansen

Lars Hoffmann

Lars Hoffmann
Dennis Jorgensen
Frank F. Larsen

Louise Jung Nielsen

René Nybo

2025 Karsten Jensen
2024 Christoffer v Linstow
2023 Christoffer v Linstow
2022 Covid 19

2021 Corona

2020 Per Maae

2019 Per Rasmussen
2018 Martin F. Hartz
2017 Mark F. Hartz

2016 Mark F. Hartz

2015 Kim Abildgaard
2014 Jeppe E. H. Madsen
2013 Kim Abildgaard
2012 Lars Hoffmann
2011 Lars Hoffmann
2010 Lars Hoffmann
2009 Lars Hoffmann
2008 Dennis Jorgensen
2007 Frank F. Larsen
2006 Per Rasmussen
2005 Henrik Sandvad
2004 Per Fischer

2003 John Nielsen



